Capon. Lost River. Moorefield & South Fork Districts:

State Gen. Fund:
Gen. Co. Fund:

School Gen. Current Fund:

TOTAL:
Moorefield Municipality:

State Gen. Fund:

Gen. Co. Fund:

School Gen. Fund:
Municipal Current Fund:
Excess Levy:

TOTAL:

Wardensville Municipality:

State Gen. Fund:
Gen. Co. Fund:

School Gen. Current Fund:

Municipal Current Fund:

TOTAL:

Tax Levy Rates

Class I1

0050
28060
3880

6790

0030
2860
3880
2500
A 230

1.054

0050
2860
3880
2500

9290

Class H1 & [V

0100
3120
7760

0100
5720
7760
S000
2300

2.108

0100
5120
7760
S000

1.858



